

RCT No.26/18

Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhamija (Deceased) through LRs

01.02.2019

Present : Counsel for the appellant.
Counsel for the LRs of respondent, who has filed the reply to the memo of appeal along with documents and copy of the same supplied to the Counsel for the appellant.

Let the TCR be summoned for the next date of hearing.

Now to come up for arguments on the merits of the appeal on 14.03.19.

(Rakesh Tewari)
District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/01.02.2019