

RCT No.26/18

Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhamija (Deceased) through LRs

14.03.2019

Present : Appellant in person.
Counsel for the LRs of the respondent.

TCR received.

Now to come up for arguments on the merits of the appeal
on 18.04.19.

(Rakesh Tewari)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/14.03.2019