

RCT No. 26/18

Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhamija (Deceased) Through LRs.

18.04.2019

Pr. Sh. U.S. Khan, Counsel for the appellant.

Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Counsel for the LRs of the
respondent.

Copy of the application under Section 151 CPC moved on
behalf of the respondent supplied to the counsel for the appellant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, be put up for arguments on 30.05.2019.

Reader/18.04.2019