

RCT 26/18

Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhamija Deceased th. LR's

21.11.19

Pr. Appellant in person.

Sh. Devender Kumar, Special Power of Attorney of the
LR's deceased respondent with counsel.

Since this Court is lying vacant on account of
superannuation of Ld. Presiding Officer of the Court, at request be put
up for proper order on 12.12.19.

Reader/21.11.19