

RCT No. 26/2018

Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhemija (Deceased through LRs)

31.08.2020

File taken up as per the directions issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi regarding continued suspension of work on account of pandemic disease Covid-19.

Pr. None.

Be put up for the purpose already fixed on 29.09.2020.

(Deepak Jagotra)  
District & Sessions Judge, East  
KKD Courts, Delhi/31.08.2020