

RCT No. 26/2018

Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhemija (Deceased through LRs)

29.09.2020

Pr. None.

Be put up on 09.11.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

(Deepak Jagotra)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge, East  
KKD Courts, Delhi/29.09.2020