

RCT No. 26/2018

Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhemija (deceased through LRs)

16.01.2021

Pr. Sh. Q.H. Khan, Ld. Counsel for the appellant appears through VC.

Sh. Devinder Kumar, Attorney of LRs of the deceased, appears in person.

At request, be put up on 18.03.2021 for the purpose already fixed.

(Deepak Jagotra)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge, East  
KKD Courts, Delhi/16.01.2021