

RCT NO. 26/18

Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhamija

24.09.2021

Present: Sh. Q.H. Khan, Counsel for the appellant through VC.  
Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Counsel for the respondent through VC.  
Sh. Devender Kumar, Attorney for respondents in person.

At request, be put up for arguments on 20.11.2021.

**(Deepak Jagotra)**

Principal Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)  
KKD Courts, Delhi/24.09.2021