

RCT No.: 26/18
Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhemija.

14.03.2022

Present : Sh. Sanjeev Goel, Counsel alongwith appellant.
Sh. Devender Kumar, Attorney for respondent in person.

Be put up for arguments on 05.05.2022.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/14.03.2022