

RCT No. : 26/18
Lal Bahadur Vs. Gulshan Dhemija

16.08.2022

Present: Appellant in person.
Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Counsel for LR's of respondent.

Appellant seeks adjournment by stating that his counsel is not available today. At request matter is adjourned.

Be put up for arguments on 01.12.2022.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/16.08.2022