

RCT ARCT 26/18

LAL BAHADUR Vs. GULSHAN DHEMIJA (DECEASED
THROUGH LRS)

23.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Appellant in person.

Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for SPA of LRs of
deceased respondent.

As directed, put up for the purpose fixed on **27.09.2024**.

(Reader)
23.08.2024